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Regional Management 

Buddy Roes 
COO & Northern Europe  
Managing Director

T:  +49 (0) 69 2542 462-54
M: +44 (0) 739 2282 338

Bockenheimer Landstr. 13-15, 
60325 Frankfurt am Main, Germany

roes@logicor.eu

Michael Slattery 
CEO 

T:  +44 (0) 20 7198 2416
M: +44 (0) 791 9880 848

36 Carnaby St. 
London, W1F 7DR

slattery@logicor.eu 

logicor.eu 

info@logicor.eu 

twitter.com/Logicor_EU

linkedin.com/company/logicor

Get in touch

We are a leading owner and operator 
of modern logistics facilities in Europe 
with a portfolio of over 13 million sqm.
 
Logicor delegates at EXPO REAL 2019 
represent a broad cross-section of 
our senior management and country 
leadership.
 
To find out more please visit us at 
stand A1.411 or contact our delegates 
listed in the guide.

Senior Management 

Mo Barzegar 
Chairman 

T:  +44 (0) 20 7198 2418
M: +44 (0) 783 7041 358

36 Carnaby St. 
London, W1F 7DR

barzegar@logicor.eu 
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Regional Management  

Charlie Howard
Managing Director, UK

T:  +44 (0) 20 7198 4971
M: +44 (0) 781 6830 676

36 Carnaby St.
London, W1F 7DR

howard@logicor.eu

Regional Management  

Manel Vericat 
Managing Director,  
Southern Europe

M: + 39 (0) 342 9942 520

Via Gaetano Giardino 4,  
20123 Milano 

vericat@logicor.eu

Regional Management  

Bartek Mierzwiak
Managing Director, 
Central & Eastern Europe 

T:  +48 (0) 22 204 02 00
M: +48 (0) 606 938 465

Plac Unii, Puławska 2, 
Warsaw, 02-566

mierzwiak@logicor.eu

Regional Management  

Jorma Lehtonen
Managing Director, 
Nordics

M: +358 (0) 5 00 70 82 22

Logicor Oy, Unioninkatu 22,  
Helsinki, 00130

jorma.lehtonen@logicor.fi

Transactions 

Jean-Marie Caillon 
Director, 
Transactions

T:  +44 (0) 20 7198 2412
M: +44 (0) 792 0239 196

36 Carnaby St,
London, W1F 7DR

caillon@logicor.eu

Regional Management  

Pierre Philippot
Managing Director, France

T:  +33 (0) 188 323 346
M: +33 (0) 607 549 076

134 Boulevard Haussmann, 
75008 Paris

philippot@logicor.eu
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Transactions 

Matthew Ganas
Transactions Manager

T:  +44 (0) 20 3137 8321
M: +44 (0) 739 1862 380

36 Carnaby St.
London, W1F 7DR

ganas@logicor.eu

Thomas Cros
Head of Customer Solutions

T:  +44 (0) 20 3745 6071
M: +44 (0) 774 7638 251

36 Carnaby Street,  
London, W1F 7DR

cros@logicor.eu

Transactions 

Tudor Baidoc
Transactions Manager

T:  +44 (0) 20 3137 8416
M: +44 (0) 758 4314 578

36 Carnaby St.
London, W1F 7DR

baidoc@logicor.eu

Asset Management  

Alexander Balser 
Senior Asset Manager, Germany  

T:  +49 (0) 69 254 246 233
M: +49 (0) 172 686 73 66

Bockenheimer Landstr. 13-15, 
60325 Frankfurt am Main

balser@logicor.eu

Asset Management 

Moritz Heißenberg, MRICS 
Head of Asset Management,  
Northern Europe

T:  +49 (0) 211 205 457 44
M: +49 (0) 151 6111 6472

Berliner Allee 26,  
40212 Düsseldorf 

heissenberg@logicor.eu

Development

Alexander Schmid 
Development Director,  
Northern Europe

T:  +49 (0) 211 20 54 57 22
M: +49 (0) 177 2918 628

Berliner Allee 26,  
40212 Düsseldorf 

schmid@logicor.eu
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Asset Management  

Robert Rumpf 
Asset Manager, Germany  

T:  +49 (0) 211 2054 5732
M: +49 (0) 170 3131 942

Berliner Allee 26,  
40212 Düsseldorf 

rumpf@logicor.eu

Asset Management

Stefanie Vedder
Senior Asset Manager, Germany 

T:  +49 (0) 211 2054 5735
M: +49 (0) 151 583 392 66

Berliner Allee 26,  
40212 Düsseldorf 

vedder@logicor.eu

Asset Management  

Süleyman Erdogan 
Asset Manager, Germany

T:  +49 (0) 69 2542 462 31
M: +49 (0) 151 2724 5523

Bockenheimer Landstr. 13-15, 
60325 Frankfurt am Main

erdogan@logicor.eu

Asset Management 

Yasmine Amrabate 
Asset Manager, Germany

T:  +49 (0) 69 254 246 236
M: +49 (0) 151 7265 0894

Bockenheimer Landstr. 13-15, 
60325 Frankfurt am Main

amrabate@logicor.eu 

Asset Management

Welf Jonath	
Asset Manager, Germany

T:  +49 (0) 211 205 457 34
M: +49 (0) 171 717 52 57

Berliner Allee 26
40212 Düsseldorf 

welf.jonath@logicor.eu

Asset Management

Matthijs van der Jagt 
Senior Asset Manager, Benelux

T:  +31 (0) 202 0149 39 
M: +31 (0) 611 7363 05

WTC Utrecht, Stadsplateau 7,  
3521 AZ Utrecht

vanderjagt@logicor.eu
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Marketing and Communications  

Chas Ochalek 
Marketing Manager 

36 Carnaby St,
London, W1F 7DR

ochalek@logicor.eu

Administration 

Chelsea Watkins 
Office Manager and  
EA to CEO and COO

36 Carnaby St,
London, W1F 7DR

watkins@logicor.eu

logicor.eu

Asset Management  

Maarten Jeninga 
Asset Manager, Benelux

T:  +31 (0) 202 0149 40 
M: +31 (0) 621 3382 91

WTC Utrecht, Stadsplateau 7,  
3521 AZ Utrecht

jeninga@logicor.eu
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Asset Management  

Michał Ptaszyński 
Senior Asset Manager, CEE

M: +48 (0) 696 045 300

Puławska 2, 02-566,  
Warsaw

ptaszynski@logicor.eu

Asset Management  

Domonkos Joó, MRICS
Senior Asset Manager  
Hungary & Slovakia

M: +36 (0) 308 703 047

Kálmán Imre u. 1.,  
1054 Budapest

joo@logicor.eu




